8/2/2020

Taluk : XOBRT

1.Survey Number

1

*

2.Hissa: A

5.Soil Type:

6.Patta
RFET

9.0wner Name,Father

Name and address

TPOTB

2390360 OFT BT

3.Extent of Land Acre Gunta

Total Extent 3227.66.00.00
Karab(a) 0.00.00.00
Karab(b) 0.00.00.00
Remaining 3227.66.00.00

7.Tree Details

Name Nos S.no Water source

Extent

Ac Gun

1377.66.00.00 9999

1850.00.00.00 9999  others

BHOMI-RTC

Hobli : 3e¢3earie),  Village : ¢z  Survey Number : 1/*/A

M Land Details

Khata 10.Acquisition Type
no. and Description

4.Revenue

Valid from 24/05/2001 00:00:00 To Till Date

(a)Land Revenue

(b)Jodi

(c)Cesses

(d)Water Rate

Total

8.Irrigation Details as per Extent

Kharif Ac Gun

$&Owner Details

Rs. Paise

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Rabi Ac Gun

11.0ther rights and liablities

Rights

035 B0 DTONS Ya3T eSTHIT &WjToT 2393.3¢0H

Language :

Garden Ac Gun

0ged BT Ye3ON 3 ODRSDNG.

@Cultivator Details

12.Cultivation and Tenancy Details /Previous year

crop details prnted since current year details yet to

be recorded

Year &
Season

2019-
2020
[A\We

2019-
2020
2000

2019-
2020

%0

2019-
2020

%0

2019-
2020
3T

Cultivator
Name &
Place of
Residence

IPOTB

2300880
o3

&

=3

IPOTB

2390.3¢0
o

&

=3

TPOT

Tenancy Details Land
Cult v Utilisation
type
3 Extent Rent Cls Extent
4 5 6 7

1 1377.66.00.00

1 1850.00.00.00

1 1377.66.00.00

1 1850.00.00.00

1 1377.66.00.00

Dry.
wet of

Crop
Name

Garden

No
Crop
Info.

No
Crop
Info.

No
Crop
Info.

No
Crop
Info.

Crop
Info.

13.Land utilisation and Crop Details

Crop Extents

Single
10

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

Mixed
1"

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

Total
12

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

Water
Source

13

English v
Total Ac Gun
Liablities
Mixed Crop
Yield
Mixture Exi
14
Name
15 16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

https://www.landrecords.karnataka.gov.in/Service53/About.aspx?dist_code=12&taluk_code=6&hobli_code=2&village_code=13&surveyno=1&surn... 1/2



8/2/2020

2019-
2020
23eAT

2019-
2020
000

2019-
2020
D0

2019-
2020

%0

2019-
2020
&0

2019-
2020
23AnR

https://www.landrecords.karnataka.gov.in/Service53/About.aspx?dist_code=12&taluk_code=6&hobli_code=2&village_code=13&surveyno=1&surn...

23008.3¢0%
oS
T3

TROT

23938300
Ogss
FAle]

TROT

23938300
ogs
I3

TROT

1850.00.00.00

1377.66.00.00

1850.00.00.00

1377.66.00.00

1850.00.00.00

1377.66.00.00

BHOMI-RTC

- No
Crop
Info.

- No
Crop
Info.

- No
Crop
Info.

- No
Crop
Info.

- No
Crop
Info.

- No
Crop
Info.

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

2018 - Bhoomi Monitoring cell

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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8/2/2020

Taluk : XOBRT

1.Survey Number

1

*

2.Hissa: B

5.Soil Type:

6.Patta

Hobli : 3,¢3earie),

3.Extent of Land
Total Extent
Karab(a)
Karab(b)

Remaining

7.Tree Details

Name

9.0wner Name,Father Name and address

R.F

12.Cultivation and Tenancy Details
IPrevious year crop details prnted since
current year details yet to be recorded

Year &
Season

2019-
2020
200

2019-
2020

%0

2019-
2020
23R

2019-
2020
A \We

2019-
2020

%0

Cultivator
Name &
Place of
Residence

R.F

R.F

R.F

R.F

R.F

Tenancy
Cult Details
type

Village : 3o¢@00)

Acre Gunta

324.86.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

324.86.00.00

Survey Number : 1/*/B

BHOMI-RTC

M Land Details

4.Revenue
(a)Land Revenue
(b)Jodi
(c)Cesses
(d)Water Rate

Total

8.Irrigation Details as per Extent

Nos S.no Water source

Extent

Ac Gun

324.86.00.00

Kharif Ac Gun

&Owner Details

Khata no.

9999

10.Acquisition Type and Description

@Cultivator Details

13.Land utilisation and Crop Details

Land Utilisation

Extent Rent Cls Extent

3 4 5

6 7

Dry.
wet of
Garden

7 324.86.00.00 2R,

7 324.86.00.00 A,

Valid from 24/05/2001 00:00:00 To Till Date

Rs. Paise

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Rabi Ac Gun

Crop Extents

Crop
Name

Single
9 10

Mixed
1"

20 324.86.00.00 0.00.00.00

No 0.00.00.00
Crop
Info.

No 0.00.00.00
Crop
Info.

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

2)¢¢  324.86.00.00 0.00.00.00

No 0.00.00.00
Crop
Info.

2018 - Bhoomi Monitoring cell
https://www.landrecords.karnataka.gov.in/Service53/About.aspx?dist_code=12&taluk_code=6&hobli_code=2&village_code=13&surveyno=1&surn... 1/2

0.00.00.00

Language :

English v

Garden Ac Gun Total Ac Gun

11.0ther rights and liablities

Rights Liablities

Water
Source

Total

12 13

324.86.00.00 3-X

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

324.86.00.00 3-X

0.00.00.00

Yield

14

Mixed Crc

Mixture
Name
15



Taluk : SOTBRT

8/2/2020

1.Survey Number
1

*

2.Hissa: C

5.S0il Type:

6.Patta

Hobli : 3/et3arien,

3.Extent of Land
Total Extent
Karab(a)
Karab(b)

Remaining

7.Tree Details

Name

Village : 330

Acre Gunta
1.40.00.00
0.00.00.00
0.00.00.00

1.40.00.00

Survey Number : 1/%/C  Valid from 24/05/2001 00:00:00 To Till Date

BHOMI-RTC

M Land Details

4.Revenue
(a)Land Revenue
(b)Jodi
(c)Cesses
(d)Water Rate

Total

8.Irrigation Details as per Extent

Nos S.no

Extent

9.0wner Name,Father Name and address

AW

12.Cultivation and Tenancy Details
IPrevious year crop details prnted since
current year details yet to be recorded

Year &
Season

2019-
2020
20

2019-
2020

&0

2019-
2020
23R

2019-
2020
200

2019-
2020

&0

https://www.landrecords.karnataka.gov.in/Service53/About.aspx?dist_code=12&taluk_code=6&hobli_code=2&village_code=13&surveyno=1&surn...

Cultivator
Name &
Place of
Residence

AW

AW

AW

AW

AW

Tenancy
Cult Details
type

Extent

4

Ac Gun

1.40.00.00

Water source

Kharif Ac Gun

&SOwner Details

Khata no.

9999

@Cultivator Details

Rs. Paise

0.63

0.00

0.00

0.63

Rabi Ac Gun

Garden Ac Gun

Language :

English v

Total Ac Gun

11.0ther rights and liablities

10.Acquisition Type and Description

Rights

13.Land utilisation and Crop Details

Land

Utilisation
Rent Cis Extent
5 6 7

Dry.
wet of
Garden

Crop
Name

22¢%H

No
Crop
Info.

No
Crop
Info.

22esH

No
Crop
Info.

Crop Extents

Single
10

1.40.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

1.40.00.00

0.00.00.00

Mixed
11

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

Total
12

1.40.00.00

0.00.00.00

0.00.00.00

1.40.00.00

0.00.00.00

Water
Source

13

3-X

3-X

Liablities
Mixed Crop
Yield
Mixture Extent
14
Name
15 16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12



	1-A Kodalu
	1-B Kodalu
	1-C Kodalu

